Merit Laureate®
Hydrophilic Guide Wire
The resilient hydrated gel coating
provides a constant fluid layer
on the wire surface for optimum
lubricity and long lasting durability.
Merit Laureate®
Hydrophilic Guide Wire
EXPERIENCE THE L ATEST IN
HYDROPHILIC TECHNOLOGY
The Merit Laureate hydrophilic guide wire provides an optimum level of lubricity to
cross the most difficult lesions and facilitates successful clinical outcomes in the most
challenging procedures.
Nitinol core wire and
radiopaque jacket are
designed to provide
enhanced visibility.
Designed to provide
true 1:1 torque
response to facilitate
navigation and rapid
vessel selection.
Comparative torque testing showed the Merit Laureate
guide wire consistently met the 1:1 torque target.
The market leader shows
a slow torque response
followed by rapid
exaggerated movement.
* data on file
The Merit Laureate shows
definitive turn for turn
responsiveness (1:1 torque).
MERIT  L AUREATEMARKET LEADER
DEGREE OF ROTATION
90
2
1.5
0.5
180 270 360
T
O
R
Q
U
E
 R
E
S
P
O
N
S
E
 R
A
T
IO
1:1
maximum
maximum
* data on file
TORQUE RESPONSE COMPARISON*
*Bench test results may not necessarily be indicative of clinical performance.
Merit Laureate
Market Leader
Optimal Ratio
401930007/D   ID 090716Merit.com
Merit Medical France
136 Ave. Joseph Kessel,
78960 Voisins Le Bretonneux, France
+33 (0)1 30 57 24 24
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.
1600 West Merit Parkway
South Jordan, Utah 84095
+1 801-208-4300
+1 800-35-MERIT
Merit Medical Europe, Middle East,
& Africa (EMEA)
Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE Maastricht-Airport
The Netherlands
+31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical Ireland Ltd.
Parkmore Business Park West
Galway, Ireland
+353 (0) 91 703 733
Austria
0800 295 374
Belgium
0800 72 906 (Dutch)
0800 73 172 (Français)
Denmark
80 88 00 24
Finland
0800 770 586
France
0800 91 60 30
Norway
800 11629
Portugal
308 801 034
Russia
+7 495 221 89 02
Spain
+34 911238406
Sweden
020 792 445
Switzerland
(Deutsch)
+41 225180252
(Français)
+41 225948000
(Italiano)
+41 225180035
UK
0800 973 115
Germany
0800 182 0871
Ireland (Republic)
1800 553 163
Italy
800 897 005
Luxembourg
8002 25 22
Netherlands
0800 022 81 84
Catalogue Number Configuration Tip Shape Diameter Length Description
0.035” STANDARD ANGLED
LWSTDA3580 Standard Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 80 cm
LWSTDA35150 Standard Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 150 cm
LWSTDA35180 Standard Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 180 cm
LWSTDA35220 Standard Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 220 cm
LWSTDA35260EX Standard Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.035” STANDARD STRAIGHT
LWSTDS3580 Standard Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 80 cm
LWSTDS35150 Standard Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 150 cm
LWSTDS35180 Standard Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 180 cm
LWSTDS35220 Standard Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 220 cm
LWSTDS35260EX Standard Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.035” STIFF ANGLED
LWSTFA3580 Stiff Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 80 cm
LWSTFA35150 Stiff Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 150 cm
LWSTFA35180 Stiff Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 180 cm
LWSTFA35220 Stiff Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 220 cm
LWSTFA35260EX Stiff Angled 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.035” STIFF STRAIGHT
LWSTFS3580 Stiff Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 80 cm
LWSTFS35150 Stiff Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 150 cm
LWSTFS35180 Stiff Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 180 cm
LWSTFS35220 Stiff Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 220 cm
LWSTFS35260EX Stiff Straight 0.035” ( 0.89 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.038” STANDARD ANGLED
LWSTDA3880 Standard Angled 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 80 cm
LWSTDA38120 Standard Angled 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 120 cm
LWSTDA38150 Standard Angled 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 150 cm
LWSTDA38180 Standard Angled 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 180 cm
LWSTDA38260EX Standard Angled 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.038” STANDARD STRAIGHT
LWSTDS38150 Standard Straight 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 150 cm
LWSTDS38180 Standard Straight 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 180 cm
LWSTDS38260EX Standard Straight 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.038” STIFF ANGLED
LWSTFA3880 Stiff Angled 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 80 cm
LWSTFA38150 Stiff Angled 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 150 cm
LWSTFA38180 Stiff Angled 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 180 cm
0.038” STIFF STRAIGHT
LWSTFS38150 Stiff Straight 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 150 cm
LWSTFS38180 Stiff Straight 0.038” ( 0.97 mm) 180 cm
0.025” STANDARD ANGLED
LWSTDA25150 Standard Angled 0.025” (0.64 mm) 150 cm
LWSTDA25180 Standard Angled 0.025” (0.64 mm) 180 cm
LWSTDA25260EX Standard Angled 0.025” (0.64 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.025” STANDARD STRAIGHT
LWSTDS25150 Standard Straight 0.025” (0.64 mm) 150 cm
LWSTDS25180 Standard Straight 0.025” (0.64 mm) 180 cm
LWSTDS25260EX Standard Straight 0.025” (0.64 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.018” STANDARD ANGLED
LWSTDA1880 Standard Angled 0.018” (0.46 mm) 80 cm
LWSTDA18150 Standard Angled 0.018” (0.46 mm) 150 cm
LWSTDA18180 Standard Angled 0.018” (0.46 mm) 180 cm
LWSTDA18260EX Standard Angled 0.018” (0.46 mm) 260 cm Exchange
0.018” STANDARD STRAIGHT
LWSTDS18150 Standard Straight 0.018” (0.46 mm) 150 cm
LWSTDS18180 Standard Straight 0.018” (0.46 mm) 180 cm
LWSTDS18260EX Standard Straight 0.018” (0.46 mm) 260 cm Exchange
Merit Laureate®
Hydrophilic Guide Wire